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SUMMARY

Based on products type, the report describes major products type share of regional
market. Products mentioned as follows:

By Purity
0.5
0.6
0.8
0.9
0.95
Others
Based on region, the report describes major regions market by vendor, products and
application. Regions mentioned as follows:
North America
Europe

China
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Japan & Korea

India

LATAM

RowW
Based on application, the report describes major application share of regional market.
Application mentioned as follows:

Pharmaceutical

Foods

Cosmetics

Others
Leading vendors in the market are included based on sales; price, sales regions,
products and profile etc. Vendors mentioned as follows:

Tereos & PureCircle

Cargill

Evolva

GLG Life Tech

Biolotus Technology

Layn

Tate & Lyle
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HuZhou LiuYin Biological
Hunan NutraMax Inc.

Tianjin Jianfeng
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